

TIP NO 15.790 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, WIDENING & PVT. MKGS.
 VARIOUS

	JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC LILLINGTON, NC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY ROCKY MOUNT, NC	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC
--	--	---	--

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		105537.00		90500.00		94500.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	28 SMI	1600.00	44800.00	1000.00	28000.00	2000.00	56000.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,531 TON	26.88	121793.28	24.00	108744.00	26.00	117806.00
0004	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,189 SY	15.00	32835.00	13.15	28785.35	14.00	30646.00
0005	1491000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	4,564 TON	69.65	317882.60	65.00	296660.00	67.00	305788.00
0006	1523000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,728 TON	36.94	396292.32	48.00	514944.00	49.00	525672.00
0007	1524000000-E	SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	159 TON	70.56	11219.04	71.00	11289.00	86.00	13674.00
0008	1526000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	1,081 TON	52.75	57022.75	53.00	57293.00	58.00	62698.00
0009	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	936 TON	500.00	468000.00	477.00	446472.00	472.00	441792.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	248 TON	200.00	49600.00	180.00	44640.00	182.00	45136.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,889 SF	10.70	20212.30	7.00	13223.00	10.70	20212.30
0012	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		20000.00		21500.00		37545.00
0013	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	139,400 LF	0.49	68306.00	0.49	68306.00	0.49	68306.00
0014	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	111,715 LF	0.59	65911.85	0.59	65911.85	0.59	65911.85
0015	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	500 LF	3.00	1500.00	3.00	1500.00	3.00	1500.00
0016	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	100 LF	15.00	1500.00	15.00	1500.00	15.00	1500.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	250.00	750.00	250.00	750.00	250.00	750.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	18,914 LF	0.30	5674.20	0.30	5674.20	0.30	5674.20
0019	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	896 EA	5.00	4480.00	5.00	4480.00	5.00	4480.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1793316.34 TOTAL 1810172.40 TOTAL 1899591.35

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1793316.34 SUB-TOTAL 1810172.40 SUB-TOTAL 1899591.35

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	1	1793316.34
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2	1810172.40
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	3	1899591.35